
BRITISH JUDO ASSOCIATION RESULTS SHEET   

Date: 7th Sept 2019    

Event: Police Sport UK National Champs         Venue: Donyngs Leisure Centre         

MEN   
Total Number of Entries:       Compiled by: Anne Bayley  

CATEGORY  1  Gary COLE  Dyfed Powys  

MEN -66  2  Adam MEE  BTP  

ENTRY     

        

CATEGORY  1  James LEWIS  Kent  

MEN -73  2  Chris  WEBSTER G.M.P 

ENTRY   3    

 3    

    

   
CATEGORY  

 
1 Lee HOLLEY  Devon & Cornwall 

MEN -81  2  Gary LIDDLE  Surrey 

ENTRY   3  Robert MORGAN Metropolitan 

 3   Jack DOWNEY Metropolitan 
    

   
CATEGORY  

1  
Jason MOORE  Police Scotland  

MEN -90  2  Sebastian MORGAN-GREEN Merseyside   

ENTRY   3  Jack DOBBINSON West Mids 

 3  Mark RUSSELL Thames Valley  
        

CATEGORY  1  Brian PALOMBELLA Essex  

MEN -100  2  Andy LLOYD  Merseyside  

ENTRY   3  Saeed IQBAL Leicestershire 

 3  Graeme CONNOLLY Police Scotland  

        

CATEGORY  1  Gavin McNEIL Police Scotland 

MEN +100  2  Max BARTOLO  Kent 

ENTRY  3  Loren SHORT  Bedfordshire 

 3  Warren COOPER  Northumberland 



Date: 7th Sept 2019  Event: Police Sport UK National Champs  Venue: Donyngs Leisure Centre 

        

POLICE SPORT UK JUDO  

 VETERANS 

CATEGORY  1  Darren DEAN  North Wales  

VETS -81  2  Gary LIDDLE  Surrey  

ENTRY   3  Grant CANNEL  City of London 

 3  Robert MORGAN  Metropolitan  

        

CATEGORY  1  Simon ROSE  Metropolitan 

VETS -90  2  Mark RUSSELL  Thames Valley 

ENTRY  3  Kevin WOODCOCK  City of London 

 3 Rhys DAVIES Metropolitan 
    

   
CATEGORY  

1  
Mark HUGHES North Wales 

VETS -100  2  Brian PALOMBELLA Essex  

ENTRY  3  Mark MONTROSE  Greater Manchester  

 3  Martin FOSTER  Hampshire 
    

CATEGORY  1  Fred ITIOSE Metropolitan 

VETS +100  2  Loren SHORT Bedfordshire 

ENTRY  3  Jethro CHRISTIE North Wales 

 3  Richard GLASSON Metropolitan 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date: 7th Sept 2019  Event: Police Sport UK National Champs  Venue: Donyngs Leisure Centre 

        

POLICE SPORT UK JUDO  

 
 

 

 

 

 

MASTERS    

 

 

 

 

CATEGORY  1  Darren DEAN North Wales 

MASTERS -
u81 

2  
Sid MUKTAR Northumbria 

ENTRY  3  Simon ALLAN Police Scotland 

 3    
 

 

 

 

 

  

CATEGORY  1  Simon ROSE  Metropolitan  

MASTERS -
90  

2  
Luke VAN ZWANBERG Northumbria 

ENTRY  3  Frank BOARDMAN  Devon & Cornwall 

 3  Kevin WOODCOCK  City of London 

        

CATEGORY  1  Fred ITIOSE  Metropolitan  

MASTERS 
+90  

2  
Jethro CHRISTIE North Wales 

ENTRY  3  Mark MONTROSE GMP 

 3  Martin FOSTER  Hamp 
    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date: 7th Sept 2019  Event: Police Sport UK National Champs  Venue: Donyngs Leisure Centre 

        

POLICE SPORT UK JUDO  

 

 

 

 

KYU GRADE MEN 
 

 

Total Number of Entries:    

 

CATEGORY  1  Grant CONNELL  City of London 

KYU -81  2    

 3    

 3    

        

CATEGORY  1  Luke VAN ZWANBERG  Northumbria 

KYU -90  2  Paul CORMODY  GMP 

 3    

 3      

    

    

CATEGORY  1  Ben VOWLES  West Midlands 

KYU -100  2  James BEARNE Metropolitan 

 3    

 3      
    

    

CATEGORY  1  Adrian ANGELINA  Metropolitan 

KYU +100  2  Colin HUGHES North Wales 

ENTRY  3    

  3      

        

 



Date: 7th Sept 2019  Event: Police Sport UK National Champs  Venue: Donyngs Leisure Centre 

        

POLICE SPORT UK JUDO  

    

LADIES & OPEN CATEGORIES 

 

Total Number of Entries:    

  

CATEGORY  1  Kate HARRIS West Midlands 

LADIES -70  2   Kirsten CHASE   Surrey 

ENTRY   3   Joanne COULL  Police Scotland  

 3      

        

CATEGORY  1  Jess NYE  BTP  

LADIES +70  2    

ENTRY  1 3      

 3      

    

  OPEN CATEGORIES 

 

 

CATEGORY  1  Kate HARRIS  West Midlands  

LADIES  2  Kirsten CHASE Surrey 

OPEN  3  Joanne COULL  Police Scotland 

 3  Jess NYE BTP 

 

 

   

CATEGORY  1  James LEWIS  Kent  

MEN OPEN  2  Jack DOBBINSON West Midlands 

ENTRY  3  Gary LIDDLE  Surrey  

 3  Jack DOWNEY Metropolitan 
    



Date: 7th Sept 2019  Event: Police Sport UK National Champs  Venue: Donyngs Leisure Centre 

        

POLICE SPORT UK JUDO  

    

        

CATEGORY  1  Ben VOWLES  West Midlands 

KYU OPEN  2  James BEARNE Metropolitan 

ENTRY   3  Colin HUGHES  North Wales 

 3  Adrian ANGELINA  Metropolitan 
  

 
 
 
 
 

  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

CATEGORY  1  Fred ITIOSE  Metropolitan 

VETS OPEN  2  Andy HUTCHINSON  Northumbria 

ENTRY   3  Richard STOTHARD  Surrey 

 3   Robert MORGAN Metropolitan 
  

  

 SPIRIT OF JUDO AWARD:  Mark MONTROSE       G.M.P 


